VD.A7.G1.22 | 1 © Danfoss | 2016.04
Data sheet
Pressure Independent Control Valve AB‑QM,
½” thru 2”
2½” thru 4”
5” thru 10” Valve Size
Features and Benefits The AB‑QM temperature control valve provides
pressure independent regulation of flow while

003Z0781 2" 55.0
Contact Danfoss for lower ∆p valve bodies in sizes from 1/2" to 1/4"
Ordering Information:
VD.A7.G1.22 © Danfoss | 2016.04 | 3
Pressure Independent Control Valve AB‑QM,
½” thru 2”
2½” thru 4”
5” thru 10” Valve Size
Data sheet
Ordering Information:
AB‑QM (21/2"‑4")
With P/T Plugs
AB‑QM (5"‑6")
With P/T Plugs
Code No. Size Max. Flow  (GPM)
003Z0783 2½" 85
003Z0784 3" 120
003Z0785 4" 165
003Z0905 5" 395
003Z0906 6" 640
003Z0707 8" 830
003Z0708 10" 1235
003Z0715 5" HF 485
003Z0716 6" HF 830
003Z0717 8" HF 1100
003Z0718 10" HF 1600
AB‑QM Accessories
Code No. Description
003Z0695 Brass handle for AB‑QM 1½" thru 4"
003Z0696 Brass handle for AB‑QM 5" thru 6"
003Z0697 Brass handle for AB‑QM 8" thru 10"
AB‑QM MNPT THREADED TAILPIECE KIT (two kits required per valve)
Code No. Size Connection Type Description
003Z0282 ½"
NPT (Male)
One Nut + One Threaded Tailpiece
+ One Gasket
003Z0283 ¾"
003Z0284 1"
003Z0285 1¼"
003Z0286 1½"
003Z0287 2"
AB‑QM SOLDER TAILPIECE KIT (two kits required per valve)
Code No. Size Connection Type Description
003Z0292 ½"
Solder (Female)
One Nut + One Threaded
Tailpiece + One Gasket
003Z0293 ¾"
003Z0294 1"
003Z0295 1¼"
003Z0296 1½"
003Z0297 2"
New Internal thread tailpieces
Code No. AB‑QM Valve Size Connection Type Description
003Z1416 ¾"  NPT internal thread Tailpiece NPT 1/2" Internal
003Z1417 1"  NPT internal thread Tailpiece NPT 3/4" Internal
Accessories
Code No. Description
003Z0230 Brass shut‑off & protection cap, Max 232psi (16 bar)
(for use with ½” to 1¼” AB‑QM valve)
003Z0236 Locking Ring ‑ installed to inhibit the unintentional changing of the AB‑QM valve setting, 5pcs.
(for use with ½" to 1¼" AB‑QM valve)
Note: For insulation kits contact Danfoss
VD.A7.G1.22 4 | © Danfoss | 2016.04
Pressure Independent Control Valve AB‑QM,